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RESERVATION FORM (Managerment Committee )

1. Personal Information
	Name
	
	Room type
	

	Check in
	
	Check out
	

	Tel  /  Mobile
	
	E-mail
	



2. Room Type 
▶ Period: SEP 28, 2024~SEP 26 , 2024(Based on check-in date)                                                V.A.T. Included
	ROOM TYPE
	Number of people
	RACK RATE(KRW)
	Week days(Sun.~Fri. )/(KRW)
	Weekend(Sat.) / (KRW)

	Superior Double
	2
	\ 275,000
	\ 77,000
	\ 120,000

	Deluxe Twin
	2
	\ 297,000
	\ 88,000
	\ 130,000


 ▶ Cancellation Terms. 
· A cancellation fee of 100% of the accommodation fee will be charged for cancellations made 3 day  before the accommodation date. 
▶ Common benefit
· Breakfast (buffet): KRW 29,000 (regular price) → KRW 22,000 (special corporate discount rate).
· In-room bathroom amenities and bottled water are provided free of charge.
▶ ETC
· Hotel check-in time is 15:00 pm and check-out is 11:00 am.
· The rates offered are offline rates and cannot be made available online, and reservations may be canceled when exposed.
· When making a reservation, please contact the reservation dept. (051-610-3000) for room availability.
Room reservations are made in order of reservation and may close early depending on hotel circumstances.
3. Credit Card Information
	CREDIT CARD
	□VISA    □MASTER    □AMEX   □BC    □HYUNDAI  　□OTHERS  (             )

	CARD NUMBER
	
	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/YY)
	

	HOLDER’S NAME
	
	Signature

	The card information provided is solely for the purpose of guaranteeing your reservation, and payment will be processed during check-in. I consent to the use of credit cards for any cancellation fees or in case of a no-show.
	



- Please fill out the reservation form and submit it to the E-mail address below.
- Reservation Dept. 051-610-3000 / rsvn@ramadaencorehaeundae.com
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